
SECOND AMENDMENT TO LEASE AGREEMENT 

LESSEE: 

Premises: 

Lease: 

It is agreed that: 

Effective Date: 

Signature Page Follows 

417 Salinas Road, Inc. 
c/o CBC Advisors, 151 Westridge Drive, Watsonville, California 95076 

County of Monterey, Salinas, California 

417 A Salinas Road, Watsonville, California 95076 

Agreement A-13-0296 executed May 13, 2013, effective retroactively to 
September 1, 2012. 

First Extension/Amendment: Executed on or about December 23, 2014, 
effective retroactively from September 1, 2015 through and including August 
31, 2017. 

1. "Option to Extend" Paragraph 2.02 of the Lease Agreement is to be
extended through August 31, 2018.

2. "Rent" Paragraph 3 .02 8 of the Lease Agreement effective September 1,
2017 tlu·ough August 31, 2018 shall be Two Thousand Nine Hundred

an<} N�nefy poJ!a-rs t$2,��.9) fer Mon�µ.

3. All other terms and conditions of the said Lease Agreement shall remain
the san1e.

September 1, 2017 through and including August 31, 2018. 

417 A Salinas Road Pajaro, California_ Renewal (Rev 8-4-17) Page 1 of 2 

I 

---------

Exhibit C






	ashurtse@co.monterey.ca.us_20170823_161312.pdf
	Exhibit C - Proposed Second Amendment
	Exhibit C - Proposed Second Amendment.pdf
	417 Salinas Rd Inc MGP sig pg 8-22-17 001




